

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 27AABCW4133A1ZT

1.	Legal Name	WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED							
2.	Trade Name, if any	M/s WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED							
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company							
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	1ST FLOOR, 111, B WING, BUIDING NO. 2, KAILASH INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, PARKSITE, VIKHROLI WEST, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400079							
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017							
6.	Date of Validity	From 01/07		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable			
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			76 (C) 20 20 20 21			
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017						
Signat	ure								
Name		GAURI SACHIN PATIL							
Name					Deputy Commissioners of State Tax				
	nation		ommissio	oners of State Tax	ζ				
Desig					ζ				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 03/03/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AABCW4133A1ZT

Legal Name WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any M/s WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No.	Address
1	PLOT NO 104/105, NADHA, TALUKA KHALAPUR, RAIGAD, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 410203
2	411, E- WING, 4TH FLOOR, KAILASH INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, BUILDING NO. 2, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, PARK SITE, VIKROLI WEST, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400079
3	SURVEY NO. 63/7, GODOWN NO. J-07 TO 13, GLOBE COMPLEX, MANKOLI DEPODE ROAD, OVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302



GSTIN 27AABCW4133A1ZT

Legal Name WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any M/s WANG PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Resident of State

Name VIJAY KUMAR WANGNOO

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Name CHETAN WANGNOO

Delhi

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

Name ROHIT WANGNOO

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi